Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Savage - (291421) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.08
35.37
35.72
35.84
36.25
36.50
36.88
36.96
37.12
37.18
38.45
38.73
39.86
42.10

47.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.37
36.50
36.88
38.45
36.25
35.08
35.84

35.72
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

372
363
353
349
337
331
320
318
314
313
283
277
254
215
145

WA Pts

363
331
320
283
337
372
349
353

Round

H
F

Round

F

Date

11/03/12
17/11/15
26/11/10
23/11/11
16/11/12
09/05/15
07/02/15
21/03/10
24/01/09
29/03/09
20/11/13
26/01/08
16/03/08
25/03/07
19/03/06

Date

17/11/15
09/05/15
07/02/15
201113
16/11/12
11/03/12
23/11/11
26/11/10

Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Champs
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1
Bedfordshire Champs

Maxwell Swim Club Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Maxwell Designated Meet

Beds County Championships
Bedfordshire Champs

Bedfordshire Champs

Meet

Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3

Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Leighton Buzzard Club Champs

Venue

Biggleswade
Tiddenfoot
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Aylesbury
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Aylesbury
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Venue

Tiddenfoot
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard

Leighton Buzzard

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz

Club Swam Under

Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz

Level

Level

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



36.96
37.18
37.12
39.86
38.73
42.10

47.97

Copyright 2024

313
314
254
277
215
145

21/03/10
29/03/09
24/01/09
16/03/08
26/01/08
25/03/07
19/03/06

Bedfordshire Champs
Bedfordshire Champs
Maxwell Swim Club Meet
Beds County Championships
Maxwell Designated Meet
Bedfordshire Champs

Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Aylesbury
Biggleswade
Aylesbury
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



