Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Savage - (291421) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.08	372	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
35.37	363	F	17/11/15	Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
35.72	353		26/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
35.84	349		23/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
36.25	337		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
36.50	331	F	09/05/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
36.88	320	F	07/02/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
36.96	318	Н	21/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
37.12	314		24/01/09	Maxwell Swim Club Meet	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	2
37.18	313	Н	29/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
38.45	283	F	20/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
38.73	277		26/01/08	Maxwell Designated Meet	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	2
39.86	254	Н	16/03/08	Beds County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
42.10	215	Н	25/03/07	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
47.97	145	Н	19/03/06	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.37	363	F	17/11/15	Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
36.50	331	F	09/05/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
36.88	320	F	07/02/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
38.45	283	F	20/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
36.25	337		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
35.08	372	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
35.84	349		23/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
35.72 Copyright 2024	353 4		26/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz Powered By SPORT	4 FSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
36.96	318	Н	21/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
37.18	313	Н	29/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
37.12	314		24/01/09	Maxwell Swim Club Meet	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	2
39.86	254	Н	16/03/08	Beds County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
38.73	277		26/01/08	Maxwell Designated Meet	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	2
42.10	215	Н	25/03/07	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
47.97	145	Н	19/03/06	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS